01
02

3-7
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

77A100420
44-915410-2075
44-915412-2075
44-915415-2075
79ADIA80
27-020010
27-020008
52-010013
66A213059
38-011003
26-020206
26-100205A
26-0114191
34-870414
60-130711
29-010016
75-160110
76-1411030
42-040024
52-010010
45-106016
50-101033
26-020207
37-061030
50-207708
26-040040
78-151500
52-020011
26-040041
26A04004AB
DIASOT
50-100730
91-040004

Xytronic DIA80 Desoldering Tool
Exploded Drawing

Barrel Nut Assembly

Desoldering Tip, 44-915410-2075 (1.0mm)
Desoldering Tip, 44-915412-2075 (1.2mm)
Desoldering Tip, 44-915415-2075 (1.5mm)
Desolder Heater Assembly

Radiator Spacer

Bakelite Heater Holder

Vacuum Seal

Heater PCB Assembly

Insulation Partition

Push Button

ESD Desoldering Plastic Handle
Plastic Set Screw M6*6

ESD 7-wire Silicone Rubber Cable
7-pin Cable Connector (Female)
Cooling strip

Glass Solder Collector

Cotton Filament 10pcs/ Polybag
Fume Reducer

Vacuum Seal A

Vacuum Sealing Stopper

Tension Spring

Lock

Silicone Rubber Tube

Clip

Filter Cap "A"

Filter for DIASO

Seal O-Ring

Filter Cap "B"

Filter Cap Assembly

Desoldering Iron for LF8000, LF6000
Probe 0.7 (Clean the Desoldering Tip)
Cleaning Brush for the glass collector



